
 
STATE OF NEVADA 

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY 
ATHLETIC COMMISSION 

 
Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577 

 
COMMISSION MEMBERS: 
Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem 
Amy Ayoub 
Glenn Carano 
Lorenzo Fertitta 
Dr. Luther Mack 
 

BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  JANUARY 22, 2000  LOCATION:  HARD ROCK HOTEL, LAS VEGAS 
Referees: Joe Cortez, Mitch Halpern, Carlos Padilla, Richard Steele 

Judges: Carol Castellano, Chuck Giampa, Dick Houck, Al Lefkowitz, Art Lurie 

Judges: Dave Moretti, C.J. Ross, Jerry Roth, Paul Smith 

Visiting Judge: Gale Van Hoy 

Timekeepers: Al Bisek, Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors: Flip Homansky, Margaret Goodman, William Berliner 

Ring Announcer: Michael Buffer, Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter: Cedric Kushner Promotions, M&M Promotions, Main Events EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner 

Matchmaker: Carl Moretti, Eric Bottjer 

Contestants Results 
 

Federal ID Number Rds Date of Birth Weight Remarks 

Mosley won by TKO 2:28 of the 3rd 
round.  

CA012442 
 

NY020450 

 
 

10 

09/07/71 
 

01/29/67 

148 
 

148 

Suspend Wise until 02/22/00 
No contact until 02/13/00 

SHANE DONTE MOSLEY 
Pomona, CA 

----- vs ----- Suspend Mosley until Fed ID is renewed by 
California. WILLIAM BERNARD WISE 

Hemstead, NY Referee:  Mitch Halpern 

VERNON FORREST 
Clarkstone, GA 

----- vs ----- 
VINCENT EDWARD PHILLIPS 
Las Vegas, NV 

Forrest won by unanimous decision. 
Forrest retains NABF Welterweight 
Title. 
FORREST       PHILLIPS 
117-111; 117-111; 120-108 

GA036627 
 

NV020830 

 
 

12 

02/12/71 
 

07/23/63 

146 
 

146 

Suspend Phillips until 03/23/00 for head 
blows, lacerations over both eyes, must 
cleared by Dr., or suspend until 07/21/00. 
 
Referee:  Richard Steele 

Kelley won by KO 2:59 of the 9th 
round. 

NV020116 
 

NM047016 

 
 

10 

06/29/67 
 

11/26/75 

128 
 

126.5 

Suspend Archuleta until 03/08/00 
No contact until 02/22/00 
 

KEVIN PHILIP KELLEY 
Los Angeles, CA 

----- vs ----- 
 FRANK LEROY ARCHULETA 

Rio Rancho, NM Referee:  Joe Cortez 

CHARLES LAMONT SHUFFORD 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JEFF PAUL LALLY 
Louisville, KY 

Shufford won by TKO :55 of the 2nd 
round. 

NV046222 
 

KY012022 

 
 

8 

02/03/73 
 

05/20/66 

241 
 

234 

Suspend Lally until 02/22/00 
No contact until 02/13/00 
 
 
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

Davis won by TKO 1:34 of the 2nd 
round. 

TX039787 
 

TN049321 

 
 

8 

03/07/66 
 

08/15/71 

201 
 

230 

Suspend Martin until 02/22/00 
No contact until 02/13/00 
 

WESLEY JOSEPH MARTIN 
Kileen, TX 

----- vs ----- 
 ROBERT C. DAVIS 

Barberton, OH Referee:  Carlos Padilla 

PATRICK L. COLEMAN 
Campo, CA 

----- vs ----- 
CIRILO NINO 
Hidalgo, TX 

Coleman won by unanimous decision 
 
COLEMAN     NINO 
58-56; 59-55; 58-56 

CA027886 
 

ND030833 

 
 

6 

09/14/70 
 

05/13/69 

165 
 

167 

Suspend Nino until Fed ID is renewed by 
North Dakota. 
 
 
Referee:  Carlos Padilla 



Contestants Results 
 

Federal ID Number Rds Date of Birth Weight Remarks 

Fight cancelled because Peau didn’t 
complete all medical requirements. 

NV023421 
 

KY032467 

 02/03/66 
 

12/25/65 

 Suspend Peau until Federal ID is renewed 
by Nevada. 
 

JAMES SENIO PEAU”JIMMY THUNDER 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
Suspend Haynes until Federal ID renewed 
by Kentucky. 

JIMMY C. HAYNES 
Williamsburg, KY Referee: 

 
 
 
 

RESULTS 
 

01/22/2000 
 

PAGE TWO (2) 
 
 

TALMADGE EUGENE GRIFFIS 
Rockford, IL 

----- vs ----- 
 

 

Fight cancelled no opponent NE009630  08/19/74  Suspend until Federal ID is renewed by 
Nebraska. 
 
 
 
Referee: 
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